
Canadian Charitable Annuity Association Members List

Canadian Charitable Annuity Association Membership  2017-18 Contact

`

Catholic Missions in Canada 201-1155 Yonge St   

Toronto, ON  M4T 1W2

Lina Kim Work/Res:      

Fax:             

Email: 

416-934-3424 x225                       

416-934-3425               

lina@cmic.info

Christian Stewardship Services 208-500 Alden Rd     

Markham, ON  L3R 5H5

Maynard Wiersma Work/Res:      

Fax:             

Email: 

800-267-8890 x210

905-947-9263

maynardw@csservices.ca

Link Charity Canada Inc. 45 Harriet St.                                                                                                   

Toronto, ON                                                                                                      

M4L 2G1

Harry Houtman Work/Res:      

Fax:             

Email: 

416 410 4244                       

416 465 6367                                         

harry @linkcharity.ca         

McGill University 308-1430 Peel Street      

Montreal, QC  H3A 3T3

Cynthia Gordon Work/Res:      

Fax:             

Email: 

514-398-5388 

514-398-8012

cynthia.gordon@mcgill.ca

Pentecostal Assemblies of Canada 2450 Milltower Court     

Mississauga, ON  L5N 5Z6

Sharon Thomson Work/Res:      

Fax:             

Email: 

905-542-7400 x2217

905-542-7313

sharon.thomson@paoc.org

Prairie College Box 4000 460 3rd Street NE 

Three Hills AB  T0M 2N0

Tim Mackenzie Work/Res:      

Fax:             

Email: 

403 443 3034

403 443 5540

tim.mackenzie@prairie.edu 

Presbyterian Church in Canada 50 Wynford Dr                

Toronto, ON  M3C 1J7

Karen Plater Work/Res:      

Fax:             

Email: 

416-441-1111 x272

416-441-2852

kplater@presbyterian.ca

Scarboro Foreign Mission Society 2685 Kingston Rd          

Scarborough, ON         

M1M 1M4

Janet Ainslie                                      

(& John Carten: 

jcarten@scarboromissions.ca)

Work:      

Email: 

416-261-7135x251

accountant@scarboromissions.ca

Seventh Day Adventist Alberta Conference 5816 Hwy 2A                                                                                                                                   

Lacombe, AB                                                                                                  

T4L 1Z2

Lynn McDowell Work/Res:      

Fax:             

Email: 

403-342-5044x233

403-343-1523

lmcdowell@albertaadventist.ca

Simon Fraser University                       Strand Hall RM 2118    University Advancement 

8888 University Avenue Drive  Burnaby BC 

Cary Gaymond Work/Res:      

Email: 

778-782-7308

cary_gaymond@sfu.ca

Society for the Propagation of Faith Canada 2219 Kennedy  Road                             

Toronto Ontario M1T 3G5 

Fr. Alex Osei                                                 

(& Mathew Pongonthara:  

mathew@missionsocieties.ca)

Work/Res:      

Fax:             

Email: 

416-699-7077

416-699-9019

nat.director@missionsocieties.ca

The United Church of Canada 63 James St. 

Penetanguishene, ON L9M 2J1

Keith Stam  Work/Res:      

Email: 

705-355-0224

kstam.ucc@gmail.com
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